
SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S01685 SANIYA MOLLICK OBC(A) 386 97 483

2 S01352 TRIPTI SHAW General 382 94 476

3 S01982 MADHUMITA MUKHERJEE General 382 93 475

4 S03249 SRIJONI DAS OBC(B) 381 94 475

5 S01834 RIMI NANDY OBC(B) 378 94 472

6 S00357 PAPRI KAR General 374 94 468

7 S01245 SOHANA PARBIN General 372 95 467

8 S02955 ANUSREE DEY General 373 94 467

9 S01301 SAHELI PRAMANIK OBC(B) 374 92 466

10 S01165 SAHELI PRAMANIK OBC(B) 374 92 466

11 S00056 SUMI CHAKRABORTY General 376 87 463

12 S01464 AYANTIKA BERA General 373 90 463

13 S02586 SANJANA GHOSH General 370 93 463

14 S02589 SANJANA GHOSH General 370 93 463

15 S00698 MONAMI GHOSH OBC(B) 365 94 459

16 S01016 POULAMI DAS General 368 90 458

17 S00839 ANUSKA SAHA SC 367 91 458

18 S02082 NABANITA DAS General 366 90 456

19 S01446 SRIDITA BALEL General 369 86 455

20 S01452 SRIDITA BALEL General 369 86 455

21 S01617 SRIDITA BALEL General 369 86 455

22 S00995 KOYEL GAYEN General 364 90 454

23 S01625 SHRESTHA SIL OBC(B) 359 94 453

24 S02840 MONOSWITA MUKHERJEE General 359 94 453

25 S03109 PUJA HALDER General 353 98 451

26 S00572 SHREYA GHOSH General 360 90 450

27 S00595 SNEHA BARMAN SC 361 87 448

28 S01277 SUMANA MANDAL General 352 95 447

29 S03097 PAYEL HAZRA General 354 93 447

30 S00649 RITWIKA MALLICK General 361 83 444

31 S02708 SUCHANDRA RAKSHIT General 360 83 443

32 S02075 SOUMOSHREE GHOSH General 355 87 442

33 S02056 SNEHA MATI General 351 90 441

34 S02693 GARGI DAS SC 353 88 441

35 S01313 ANWESHA BERA General 357 82 439

36 S00950 SRIPARNA PAN General 356 82 438

37 S02184 PRITI DEBNATH OBC(B) 358 80 438

38 S01598 SUDIPTA PATRA General 352 86 438

39 S02038 SUKANYA GHOSH General 350 87 437

40 S02684 SHREYA MIDDAY SC 350 86 436
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41 S02500 BRISHTI GHOSH OBC(B) 348 88 436

42 S01862 ANAWYA BASU General 350 86 436

43 S02344 POULAMI GHOSH OBC(B) 349 86 435

44 S00587 SAYANTIKA RANA OBC(B) 353 82 435

45 S00060 SANJANA PAL General 354 80 434

46 S00366 SRIJOYEE GHOSH OBC(B) 350 84 434

47 S00711 SWETA CHATTERJEE General 345 88 433

48 S00737 SOHA SARKAR General 347 86 433

49 S02432 SNEHA MALAKAR General 349 83 432

50 S03183 SATHI ROY SC 345 87 432

51 S03207 SWASTIKA MONDAL SC 343 88 431

52 S02112 JOYITA MAITY General 358 73 431

53 S02190 MAITREE DAS General 345 84 429

54 S01506 PURBASHA BERA General 346 83 429

55 S00684 DIYA PRAMANICK OBC(B) 344 85 429

56 S01173 UPASANA DEY General 342 87 429

57 S01139 BRISTI SEN General 341 87 428

58 S01631 SHREYA SANTRA General 346 81 427

59 S02244 KAIKASHA PARVEEN General 337 90 427

60 S02534 TABSUM SARKAR General 343 83 426

61 S03385 ADWAYA GHOSH General 334 92 426

62 S03382 ROHITA HANSDA ST 335 90 425

63 S02321 MOST RAJIA SULTANA OBC(A) 339 86 425

64 S00739 KOYEL MUKHERJEE General 345 80 425

65 S00444 ANKITA GHOSH General 341 84 425

66 S01385 SANIYA KHATUN General 334 90 424

67 S02627 ANKITA SINHA General 343 81 424

68 S01792 DIVYA SHAW SC 346 77 423

69 S01225 SRIJA CHAKRABORTY General 340 83 423

70 S00753 RISHITHA GHOSH General 338 85 423

71 S01433 DEBOLINA PAUL General 336 86 422

72 S02925 AISHEE DE General 341 80 421

73 S02745 KANKANA DAS SC 330 90 420

74 S00559 PAYEL GUIN OBC(B) 336 84 420

75 S00328 RINKI SARKAR General 340 80 420

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S00839 ANUSKA SAHA SC 367 91 458

2 S00595 SNEHA BARMAN SC 361 87 448

3 S02693 GARGI DAS SC 353 88 441

4 S02684 SHREYA MIDDAY SC 350 86 436

5 S03183 SATHI ROY SC 345 87 432

6 S03207 SWASTIKA MONDAL SC 343 88 431

7 S01792 DIVYA SHAW SC 346 77 423
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8 S02745 KANKANA DAS SC 330 90 420

9 S01390 BIDISHA RAJAK SC 324 81 405

10 S01585 RUPARNA SAHA SC 311 77 388

11 S02482 SNEHA RUIDAS SC 313 75 388

12 S01941 KUMKUM RAJAK SC 307 73 380

13 S02252 ANANYA MONDAL SC 298 80 378

14 S02433 AHANA ADAK SC 289 76 365

15 S01136 DISHA MALIK SC 294 66 360

16 S02639 PAYEL PATRA SC 251 70 321

17 S00713 SHREYA SARKAR SC 257 53 310

18 S02386 BIPASHA OJHA SC 248 56 304

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S03382 ROHITA HANSDA ST 335 90 425

2 S01697 ARPITA SAREN ST 264 61 325

3 S01523 SHRIJA SARDAR ST 249 52 301

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S01685 SANIYA MOLLICK OBC(A) 386 97 483

2 S02321 MOST RAJIA SULTANA OBC(A) 339 86 425

3 S00843 NASIFA KHATUN OBC(A) 337 80 417

4 S00465 MUSKAN PARWEEN OBC(A) 322 76 398

5 S01041 SUMAIYA HAQUE OBC(A) 315 74 389

6 S03079 MARIYA OBC(A) 308 78 386

7 S00989 SANIA YESMIN OBC(A) 270 71 341

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF SUBJECT TOTAL

1 S03249 SRIJONI DAS OBC(B) 381 94 475

2 S01834 RIMI NANDY OBC(B) 378 94 472

3 S01165 SAHELI PRAMANIK OBC(B) 374 92 466

4 S01301 SAHELI PRAMANIK OBC(B) 374 92 466

5 S00698 MONAMI GHOSH OBC(B) 365 94 459

6 S01625 SHRESTHA SIL OBC(B) 359 94 453

7 S02184 PRITI DEBNATH OBC(B) 358 80 438

8 S02500 BRISHTI GHOSH OBC(B) 348 88 436
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9 S02344 POULAMI GHOSH OBC(B) 349 86 435

10 S00587 SAYANTIKA RANA OBC(B) 353 82 435

11 S00366 SRIJOYEE GHOSH OBC(B) 350 84 434

12 S00684 DIYA PRAMANICK OBC(B) 344 85 429

13 S00559 PAYEL GUIN OBC(B) 336 84 420

14 S02752 MONISHA OBC(B) 333 83 416

15 S00065 BAISHALI DUTTA OBC(B) 342 73 415

16 S00796 RUPSHA PAL OBC(B) 330 80 410

17 S00435 ANKITA PAL OBC(B) 329 78 407

18 S00721 BRISTI GHOSH OBC(B) 329 78 407


